
Teachers email Virtual PlatformFacebook/GroupMe

4th Grade

Ami Johnson ajohnson@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook Mrs. A  Johnson's 4th Grade Class 

Tracey Johnson tjohnson@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook Mrs. T. Johnson's 4th Grade Class

Carrie Koonce ckoonce@holdenville.k12.ok.us GroupMe Mrs. Koonce's 4th Grade Class

Alyssa Shields ashields@holdenville.k12.ok.us GroupMe 4th Grade Class 2020

Amy McDaniel amcdaniel@holdenville.k12.ok.us

5th Grade

Nancy Giles ngiles@holdenville.k12.ok.us GroupMe 5th Grade!

Logan Proctor lproctor@holdenville.k12.ok.us GroupMe 5th Grade!

Sherry McDaniel smcdaniel@holdenville.k12.ok.us GroupMe 5th Grade!

Cara Sherry csherry@holdenville.k12.ok.us GroupMe 5th Grade!

6th Grade

Shane Phillips sphillips@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook Mr. Phillip's 6th Grade Science/Geography Class

Terri Phillips tphillips@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook Mrs. Phillips LA 2019-2020

Monica Story mstory@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook Mrs.Story's Math Class

Erica Tiger etiger@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook Ms. Tiger's 6th Grade Reading Class 2019=2020

Karen Lefler klefler@holdenville.k12.ok.us

7th Grade

Pam Davenport pdavenport@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook Thomas Middle School 7th Grade Online Classroom

Amy Morrison amorrison@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook Thomas Middle School 7th Grade Online Classroom

Chris Smith csmith@holdenville.k12.ok.us GroupMe 7th Grade Science and Social Studies

Lori Smith lorismith@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook Thomas Middle School 7th Grade Online Classroom

Dillon Snow dsnow@holdenville.k12.ok.us GroupMe 7th Grade Science and Social Studies

Activity

Sam Crosby scrosby@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook 5th Grade, 6th Grade, 7th Grade Band Middle School 2020

Sara Kiper skiper@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook 5th Grade, 6th Grade, 7th Grade Band Middle School 2020

Angel Johnson angeljohnson@holdenville.k12.ok.us

Danny Sipes dsipes@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook ThomasMiddle School 7th Grade Online Classroom

Ryan Turner rturner@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook ThomasMiddle School 7th Grade Online Classroom
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Tricia Smith tsmith@holdenville.k12.ok.us Facebook

mailto:tsmith@holdenville.k12.ok.us

